Domare
Andersson Gunnar
Andersson Roland
Andersson Staffan
Andersson UIf
Bihlar Anders
Bond Ingemar
Bygg Peter
Carlsson Roland
Dahlstrém Jerker
Edlund Nils Erik
Engberg Hakan
Eriksson Jens

Falk Sune

Flinta Johanna
Fogel Tony
Gustavsson Bo
Halvarsson Ivan
Hansson Evert
Hansson Kjell
Hedlund Pierre
Hindrikes Ingemar
Johansson Jan
Johansson Magnus
Johansson Per Olov
Johansson Rolf
Jonsson Lars
Karlsson Per Anders
Karlsson Rolf
Kolseth Andreas
Lagerberg Patrik
Larsson Sven Erik
Lok Ragnar
Mattsson Fredrik
Matsson Tom
Modin Erik

Modin Jesper
Marts Henrik
Norstrom Lars
Ohlsson Lars Erik
Olofsson Mats
Olsson Linus
Persson Bo
Persson Ingemar
Persson Lars Inge
Pettersson Kent
Rickardsson Mats
Ringholm Christer
Ronkd Hannu
Semdahl Martin
Spanberg Per
Sundl&f Anders
Sundstrém Marcus
Wargbo Thomas
Westerling Dan
Westerling Mikael
Westling Emil
Zakrisson Jan
Anges Per

Adress

Visavagen 33 79691 Alvdalen
Tallbo 1 77698 Garpenberg
Drafsen 14 77010 Fredriksberg
Box 108 78061 Oje

Hjortsvdagen 6 79275 Farnas
Pellvigen 8 79631 Alvdalen
Vallmovagen 42 78233 Malung
Murbo 19 78197 Borlange
Hobborn 86 79015 Sundborn
Strandvagen 13 78672 Dala-Jarna
Spikgardarna 23 787393 Stora Skedvi
Hagstigen 1 77190 Ludvika
Vamhusvagen 101 79296 Vamhus
Tradgardsgatan 6G 79230 Mora
Langhagsvagen 18 77633 Hedemora
Stensarvet32 79015 Sundborn
Jollandsvigen60 79690 Alvdalen
Stallhagsv 3 Berkarlas 79297 Mora
Fabodvigen 23 79690 Alvdalen
Ostomsjévigen 32 79090 Sirna
Lingonvagen 3A 78545 Bjorbo
Vérderas 152 78068 Transtrand
Slattheden 203 79090 Sérna
Intranget 211 77698 Garpenberg
Bispberg 342 78390 Sater
Roteslogsvagen 15 79290 Sollerén
Junkarbo 40 77698 Garpenberg
Ostantjarna 40 79192 Falun

Ovre Baggbo 416 78197 Borlange
Pluggatan14 782 30 Malung
Rérshyttan 204 77071 Stjarnsund
Vassbacksvagen 5 79296 Vamhus
Holenvagen 7 79731 Séarna
Lénnvagen 12 79252 Mora
Skafthojden7 68096 Lesjofors
Ringvagen 1 77010 Fredriksberg
Ekvdgen 10 78332 Sater
Hedemoravagen 12 Vikmanshyttan
Christinas vag 19 79332 Leksand
Djurav.90 79350 Leksand
Vasaloppsvédgen 169 79294 Mora
Nyvigen 3 79691 Alvdalen
Nyvigen 5 79691 Alvdalen
Bredgrind 74 77499 By Kyrkby
Sundinvagen 19 77010 Fredriksberg
Risgatan 31 78233 Malung
Ekvagen 5 78332 Sater
Bjorkallén92 77150 Grangesberg
Damgatan 18 78233Malung
Kalkbanan 11 79591 Rattvik
Forntjarnsvigen4 79296 Vamhus
Nordkvien 14 78291 Malung
Vargbovagen 11 77692 Hedemora
Ravvigen 8 79196 Alvdalen
Visavagen 63 79691 Alvdalen
Graheden 106 78064 Lima
Lévsangarevagen 15 79234 Mora
Overvagen 38 79397 Siljansnas

Mail
rombogunnar@hotmail.com

rolle@klotrolles.se

drafsen14@gmail.com

Info@huskysledddog.se

aanders.bihlar@gmail.com

bond.ingemar@gmail-com

bronco.finne@hotmail-com
teilojuro@gmail.com
jerkerd@gmail.com
ne.edlund@telia.com

hakanengberg@hotmail.com

jens.eriksson.80@telia.com

sune_falk@msn.com
johanna.flinta@hotmail.com

tony.fogel@telia.com

eg.sundborn@gmail.com

annhalvard@hotmail.com

ulovevert@hotmail.com

pappa.kus@hotmail.com

pierre.hedlund@gmail.com

ingemarhindrikes@hotmail.com

janjohansson720511@gmail.com

magnussarna@gmail.com

pellejohansson@telia.com

bispberg1953@gmail.com

lars.m.jonsson@hotmail.com

junkarbo@gmail.com

karlsson.vika@gmail.com

andreaskolseth@hotmail.com
palagb6@hotmail.com
svempa@ssmab.com
muskida@hotmail.com

mattsson04@hotmail.se
tom.daldrevets@gmail .com

erik.modin@hotmail.com

jespergmodin@gmail.com

henrik@isoflex.se

norstrom.lars@gmail.com

leo.ohlsson@telia.com

monafine@hotmail.com

linusapa@hotmail.com

bo.e.persson@telia.com

ingemar.p 59hotmail.com
70385@telia.com
kentharje@live.se
mats.tm@hotmail.com

ringholm@home.se

bjorkallenskennel@telia.com

martin.semdahl@gmail.com

spanberg.per@gmail.com

anders.stovare@hotmail.com

marcus@tiev.se

thomaswargbo@gmail.com

dan.westerling61@gmail.com

swedish viking@live.se

e6124@icloud.com

jan@moraskogsservice.se

ar.anges@live.com

Tel Mobil
0768283300
0702091423
0730662356
0703952624

025036467 0722196471
0704464923
0705430314

)703777237 0707750903
0706174306
070224 45 95
0706229875
0703614016
0705333504
0768432186
0706864299
0706070686
0768234307

025035220 0703522025
0702610201
0708609272
0706923347
0706536839
0703644398
0706657968
705571915
0705378583
0705682297

023770434 0703875652
0702289250
0702281719
0705615533
702721222
0702361115
0730494982
706976111
0703904699
706573842
0703485673
0705238185

024733335 0705733335
0703402965
0705087380
0706601479

022670385 0706449174
0706251745

028012952 0705643125
0705747186

024023282 0706028337
0702410175
0709227290
0702455381
0703640192
0705395934

025141708 0706537277
0705091249
0734273843

025016045 0703597727
0736334138
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